5. Relevant regulation under which the acquirer
is exempted from making open

offer.

Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) of SEBI(SAST)

Regulations,
2011

6. Whether disclosure of proposed acquisition
was

required to be made under regulation
10 (5) and if so,

- whether disclosure was made and
whether it was made within the timeline Yes
specified under the regulations.

- date of filing with the stock exchange. 28.11.2023

7. Details of acquisition Disclosures

required to be
made under

regulation 10(5)

Whether the
disclosures under
regulation 10(5)

are actually made

a. Name of the transferor / seller J J AUTOMOTIVE PVT.
LTD.

Yes

b. Date of acquisition 07.12.2023 Yes

c. Number of shares/ voting rights in respect

of the acquisitions from each
person mentioned in 7(a) above

5,48,297 Equity Shares
of Rs. 10/- each

Yes

d. Total shares proposed to be acquired /
actually acquired as a % of diluted
share capital of TC

19.44% Yes

e. Price at which shares are proposed to
be acquired / actually acquired

18.01/- per share Yes

8. Shareholding details Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction
No.

of
shares
held

% w.r.t
total share
capital of

TC

No. of
shares
held

% w.r.t total
share
capital of TC

a Each Acquirer/Transferee(*)

Anil Jhunjhunwala 1095837 38.86 1248837 44.29
Vedika Jhunjhunwala 24292 0.86 221940 7.87
Vidhi Beri 26950 0.96 224599 7.96

b Each Seller / Transferor
J J Automotive Pvt. Ltd. 548297 19.44 0 0

For and on behalf of Promoters and Promoter Group of J J Finance Corporation Ltd.
For and on behalf of other Acquirers

Anil Jhujhunwala
Acquire/Promoter

Place: Kolkata
Date: 08.12.2023

	page 1
	page 2
	page 3